Sold Price:
Beds:

Bath:

Living Sq. Ft.:

Land Sq. Ft.:

Lanai Sq. Ft.:
Sq. Ft. Other:
Total Sq. Ft.
Maint./Assoc.
Parking:
Zoning:

1559 Alewa Drive Unit 1559, Honolulu 96817 * $725,000

$715,000 Sold Date:
2 MLS#:
2/0 Status:
1,078 List Date & DOM:
5,228 Condition:
96 Frontage:
0 Tax/Year:
1,174 Neighborhood:
$0/ $0 Flood Zone:
1 Car, 2 Car, 3 Car+, Carport

05 - R-5 Residential District

05-31-2019
201905883, FS
Sold
03-20-2019 & 19

Above Average,
Average

$215/2019

Alewa Heights

Zone X - Tool
Frontage:

Sold Ratio: 99%
Year Built: 1956
Remodeled: 2008
Total Parking: 2

Assessed Value

Building: $101,400
Land: $636,200

Total: $737,600
Stories / CPR: Two / No

View: City, Coastline, Ocean, Sunset

Public Remarks: Situated peacefully away from the road steeped on the top of a hill with a level lot filled with fruit tree's
behind it. The home offers 2 bedrooms in the upstairs living area as well as a separate smaller downstairs area that has a
separate entrance. The Kitchen has been renovated and the home re-roofed in 2008. Large open Carport which offers two
tandem parking. Agent Rmks: Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch
List, Tax Info



https://www.google.com/maps/place/1559 Alewa Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=180301090002
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=118030109
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201905883&Region=Metro&Price=725000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#tax

o =]

|Address ||Price ||Bd & Bth ||Living / Avg. ||Land | Avg. ||DOM |
|1559 Alewa Drive 1559 |l$725.000  |[2&2/0 1,078 | $673 ||5.228 | $139 o |
Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. fas:zssed ::?Iil?zzd #(s,:aels sed Ratio :::osc(lele d

|1559 Alewa Drive 1559 5215 | 50| $0 ||$636,200 ||$101,400 $737,600 |98% {1956 & 2008|
|Address ||So|d Price”SoId Date ||So|d Ratio”OriginaI Ratio”SoId Terms |
|1559 Alewa Drive 1559 ||5715,000 | 05-31-2019|/99% ||99% || Cash,Conventional 3000

Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

1559 Alewa Drive 1559 - MLS#: 201905883 - Situated peacefully away from the road steeped on the top of a hill with a level
lot filled with fruit tree's behind it. The home offers 2 bedrooms in the upstairs living area as well as a separate smaller
downstairs area that has a separate entrance. The Kitchen has been renovated and the home re-roofed in 2008. Large open
Carport which offers two tandem parking. Agent Rmks: Region: Metro Neighborhood: Alewa Heights Condition: Above
Average, Average Parking: 1 Car, 2 Car, 3 Car+, Carport Total Parking: 2 View: City, Coastline, Ocean, Sunset Frontage:
Pool: None Zoning: 05 - R-5 Residential District Sale Conditions: None Schools: , , * Request Showing, Photos, History,

DOM = Days on Market


https://www.google.com/maps/place/1559 Alewa Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1559 Alewa Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1559 Alewa Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1559 Alewa Drive ,+Honolulu,+HI+96817
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=201905883&Region=Metro&Price=725000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=201905883&PropertyType=RES#tax

